
Code Station Name STA STD Distance ATA ATD DFLU TFLU SFLU

NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin» 15:45:00 0 15:45

OKA Okhla 15:48:00 15:48:00 3.7 15:54 3.7 00:09 24.667

TKD Tuglakabad 15:54:00 15:54:00 9.7 15:59 6 00:05 72

TKDC Tughlakabad Cabin 15:59:00 15:59:00 15.5 16:03 5.8 00:04 87

FDN Faridabad New Town 16:07:00 16:07:00 24.7 16:09 9.2 00:06 92

BVH Ballabgarh 16:11:00 16:11:00 28.9 16:12 4.2 00:03 84

RDE Rundhi 16:35:00 16:35:00 59.3 16:45 30.4 00:33 55.273

SHLK Sholaka 16:41:00 16:41:00 69.8 16:51 10.5 00:06 105

HDL Hodal 16:47:00 16:47:00 80.2 16:56 10.4 00:05 124.8

KSV Kosi Kalan 16:54:00 16:54:00 92.5 17:03 12.3 00:07 105.43

CHJ Chata 17:00:00 17:00:00 102.8 17:08 10.3 00:05 123.6

AJH Ajhai 17:06:00 17:06:00 112.8 17:13 10 00:05 120

VRBD Vrindaban Road 17:12:00 17:12:00 123.8 17:18 11 00:05 132

BTSR Bhuteshwar 17:17:00 17:17:00 131.3 17:21 7.5 00:03 150

MTJ Mathura Junction 17:18:00 17:18:00 133.9 17:26 2.6 00:05 31.2

BAD Baad 17:24:00 17:24:00 143.9 17:33 10 00:07 85.714

FAR Farah 17:29:00 17:29:00 152.6 17:38 8.7 00:05 104.4

KXM Kitham 17:36:00 17:36:00 164.1 17:48 11.5 00:10 69

RNKA Runkuta 17:41:00 17:41:00 173.1 17:53 9 00:05 108

RKM Raja Ki Mandi 17:47:00 17:47:00 183.7 17:59 10.6 00:06 106

AGC Agra Cantt. 17:49:00 17:51:00 187.6 18:06 18:08 3.9 00:07 33.429

BHA Bhandai 17:58:00 17:58:00 197.9 18:29 10.3 00:21 29.429

JJ Jajau 18:08:00 18:08:00 213.3 18:37 15.4 00:08 115.5

MIA Mania 18:18:00 18:18:00 227.8 18:45 14.5 00:08 108.75

DHO Dholpur Junction 18:26:00 18:26:00 240.2 18:51 12.4 00:06 124

HET Hetampur 18:34:00 18:34:00 253 19:02 12.8 00:11 69.818

SIKD Sikroda Kwanri 18:38:00 18:38:00 258.1 19:06 5.1 00:04 76.5

MRA Morena 18:44:00 18:44:00 267.1 19:11 9 00:05 108

SANK Sank 18:50:00 18:50:00 276.8 19:18 9.7 00:07 83.143

BAO Banmor 18:56:00 18:56:00 286.4 19:23 9.6 00:05 115.2

RRU Rayaru 19:00:00 19:00:00 292.5 19:26 6.1 00:03 122

BLNR Birlanagar Junction 19:07:00 19:07:00 303 19:32 10.5 00:06 105

GWL Gwalior Junction 19:09:00 19:11:00 305.6 19:37 19:39 2.6 00:05 31.2

STLI Sithouli 19:17:00 19:17:00 314.4 19:47 8.8 00:08 66

ARI Antri 19:27:00 19:27:00 327.8 19:58 13.4 00:11 73.091

AEH Anant Paith 19:35:00 19:35:00 338 20:03 10.2 00:05 122.4

DBA Dabra 19:42:00 19:42:00 348 20:08 10 00:05 120

KTRA Kotra 19:49:00 19:49:00 357.5 20:13 9.5 00:05 114

SOR Sonagir 19:55:00 19:55:00 366.8 20:17 9.3 00:04 139.5

DAA Datia 20:04:00 20:04:00 378.3 20:27 11.5 00:10 69

KRQ Karari 20:14:00 20:14:00 391.9 20:34 13.6 00:07 116.57

JHS Jhansi Junction 20:22:00 20:27:00 403.4 20:43 20:48 11.5 00:09 76.667

BJI Bijauli 20:32:00 20:32:00 411.8 21:00 8.4 00:12 42

KHJ Khajraha 20:38:00 20:38:00 420.8 21:08 9 00:08 67.5

BAB Babina 20:43:00 20:43:00 428.5 21:14 7.7 00:06 77

BPW Burhpura 20:47:00 20:47:00 434.1 21:16 5.6 00:02 168

BZY Basai 20:51:00 20:51:00 441 21:21 6.9 00:05 82.8

MZX Matatila 20:56:00 20:56:00 448.5 21:25 7.5 00:04 112.5

BJA Bijrotha 21:06:00 21:06:00 464.5 21:33 16 00:08 120



JHA Jakhaura 21:12:00 21:12:00 473.3 21:38 8.8 00:05 105.6

DWA Dailwara 21:18:00 21:18:00 483.3 21:43 10 00:05 120

LAR Lalitpur 21:25:00 21:25:00 493.7 21:48 10.4 00:05 124.8

JRO Jiron 21:31:00 21:31:00 503.3 21:56 9.6 00:08 72

JLN Jakhalaun 21:36:00 21:36:00 510.4 21:59 7.1 00:03 142

DUA Dhaura 21:43:00 21:43:00 522 22:05 11.6 00:06 116

MXS Mohasa 21:49:00 21:49:00 530.9 22:09 8.9 00:04 133.5

KOA Karonda 21:53:00 21:53:00 536.9 22:12 6 00:03 120

BINA Bina Junction 22:06:00 22:06:00 556.6 22:27 19.7 00:15 78.8

KIKA Kurwai Kethora 22:12:00 22:12:00 565.9 22:40 9.3 00:13 42.923

KAH Kalhar 22:23:00 22:23:00 582.7 22:53 16.8 00:13 77.538

BAQ Ganj Basoda 22:35:00 22:35:00 602.3 23:06 19.6 00:13 90.462

PAI Pabai 22:41:00 22:41:00 611.1 23:12 8.8 00:06 88

GLG GulabGanj 22:47:00 22:47:00 620.7 23:18 9.6 00:06 96

SUMR Sumer 22:52:00 22:52:00 628.2 23:26 7.5 00:08 56.25

SORI Sorai 22:57:00 22:57:00 636.3 23:38 8.1 00:12 40.5

BHS Vidisha 23:01:00 23:01:00 641.7 23:42 5.4 00:04 81

SCI Sanchi 23:07:00 23:07:00 651 23:48 9.3 00:06 93

SMT Salamatpur 23:11:00 23:11:00 658.3 23:55 7.3 00:07 62.571

DWG DewanGanj 23:17:00 23:17:00 667.6 00:05 9.3 00:10 55.8

SUW Sukhisewaniyan 23:28:00 23:28:00 683.9 00:17 16.3 00:12 81.5

NSZ Nishatpura Junction 23:34:00 23:34:00 693.5 00:23 9.6 00:06 96

BPL Bhopal Junction 23:35:00 23:45:00 695.2 00:28 00:43 1.7 00:05 20.4

HBJ Bhopal HabibGanj 23:50:00 23:50:00 701.4 00:54 6.2 00:11 33.818

MDDP Mandi Dip 00:04:00 00:04:00 717.5 01:05 16.1 00:11 87.818

ODG Obaidulla Ganj 00:16:00 00:16:00 731.1 01:12 13.6 00:07 116.57

BKA Barkhera 00:25:00 00:25:00 742.5 01:20 11.4 00:08 85.5

CHQ Choka 00:31:00 00:31:00 749 01:28 6.5 00:08 48.75

MIG Midghat 00:36:00 00:36:00 754.9 01:38 5.9 00:10 35.4

BNI Budni 00:42:00 00:42:00 761.9 01:46 7 00:08 52.5

HBD Hoshangabad 00:48:00 00:48:00 768.8 01:52 6.9 00:06 69

PRKD Powerkheda 00:56:00 00:56:00 778.6 01:58 9.8 00:06 98

ET Itarsi Junction 01:03:00 01:03:00 786.9 02:15 02:20 8.3 00:17 29.294

DRA Dularia 01:14:00 01:14:00 799.2 02:32 12.3 00:12 61.5

PGL Pagdhal 01:44:00 01:44:00 835 02:54 35.8 00:22 97.636

CRK Charkhera 02:02:00 02:02:00 855.7 03:07 20.7 00:13 95.538

HD Harda 02:08:00 02:08:00 862.7 03:11 7 00:04 105

PAL Palasner 02:14:00 02:14:00 870.1 03:16 7.4 00:05 88.8

BRI Bhiringi 02:24:00 02:24:00 881.2 03:23 11.1 00:07 95.143

KKN Khirkiya 02:35:00 02:35:00 894.2 03:31 13 00:08 97.5

DRHI Dagarhkeri 02:44:00 02:44:00 905.2 03:38 11 00:07 94.286

BRUD Barud 02:52:00 02:52:00 914.8 03:43 9.6 00:05 115.2

CAER Chhanera 03:01:00 03:01:00 924.9 03:49 10.1 00:06 101

CKKD Charkheda Khurd 03:07:00 03:07:00 931.7 03:54 6.8 00:05 81.6

CDI Chandni 04:22:00 04:22:00 1020 05:11 88.3 01:17 68.805

BSL Bhusaval Junction 05:25:00 05:30:00 1093.7 06:07 06:11 73.7 00:56 78.964

MWD Mhasavad 06:00:00 06:00:00 1139 06:53 45.3 00:42 64.714

MYJ Maheji 06:07:00 06:07:00 1150.8 07:00 11.8 00:07 101.14

PHQ Pardhande 06:12:00 06:12:00 1158.2 07:05 7.4 00:05 88.8

PC Pachora Junction 06:17:00 06:17:00 1165.6 07:10 7.4 00:05 88.8



NGD Nagardevla 06:29:00 06:29:00 1184.5 07:20 18.9 00:10 113.4

KJ Kajgaon 06:34:00 06:34:00 1191.4 07:25 6.9 00:05 82.8

VGL Vaghli 06:40:00 06:40:00 1201.2 07:30 9.8 00:05 117.6

CSN Chalisgaon Junction 06:46:00 06:46:00 1210.5 07:35 9.3 00:05 111.6

HPR Hirapur 06:52:00 06:52:00 1218.4 07:47 7.9 00:12 39.5

NGN Nandgaon 07:14:00 07:14:00 1252.5 07:58 34.1 00:11 186

HSL Hisvahal 07:22:00 07:22:00 1264.6 08:06 12.1 00:08 90.75

MMR Manmad Junction 07:30:00 07:30:00 1277.9 08:19 08:25 13.3 00:13 61.385

SUM Summit 07:39:00 07:39:00 1290.2 08:40 12.3 00:15 49.2

LS Lasalgaon 07:46:00 07:46:00 1302.4 08:48 12.2 00:08 91.5

NR Niphad 07:57:00 07:57:00 1319.2 08:56 16.8 00:08 126

ODHA Odha 08:10:00 08:10:00 1339 09:08 19.8 00:12 99

NK Nasik Road 08:18:00 08:20:00 1350.6 09:16 09:18 11.6 00:08 87

DVL Devlali 08:26:00 08:26:00 1356.4 09:24 5.8 00:06 58

LT Lahavit 08:35:00 08:35:00 1363.9 09:30 7.5 00:06 75

GO Ghoti 09:07:00 09:07:00 1393.2 09:44 29.3 00:14 125.57

IGP Igatpuri 09:16:00 09:16:00 1401.3 10:00 10:20 8.1 00:16 30.375

KSRA Kasara 09:32:00 09:33:00 1415.7 11:10 14.4 00:50 17.28

OMB Oombermali 09:41:00 09:41:00 1422.4 11:17 6.7 00:07 57.429

KE Khardi 09:48:00 09:48:00 1429 11:22 6.6 00:05 79.2

THS Thansit 09:55:00 09:55:00 1435.2 11:27 6.2 00:05 74.4

ASO Asangaon 10:12:00 10:12:00 1450.9 11:40 15.7 00:13 72.462

VSD Vasind 10:19:00 10:19:00 1456.8 11:45 5.9 00:05 70.8

KDV Khadavli 10:27:00 10:27:00 1464.5 11:49 7.7 00:04 115.5

TLA Titvala 10:36:00 10:36:00 1472.1 11:57 7.6 00:08 57

KYN Kalyan 10:48:00 10:50:00 1483.1 12:10 12:10 11 00:13 50.769

LTT Lokmanya Tilak Terminus• 11:45:00 1519.9 13:00 36.8 00:50 44.16

STA Schedule Time of Arrival 0-15

STD Schedule Time of Departure 15-60

ATA Actual Time of Arrival 60-100

ATD Actualt Time of Departure 100-130

DFLU Distance From Last Update 130+

TFLU Time From Last Update

SFLU Speed From Last Update


